Radiometrix Ltd NTX1C Data Sheet  page 1
The NTX1C is a frequency programmable
transmitter in TX1 form factor. Using cutting
edge integrated RF devices, it offers low power
narrowband operation in Radiometrix SIL
standard pin out and foot print. It is ideally
suited to applications where existing wideband
modules have insufficient range and where

@PRG_BAND# bb band divider value (bb)
  08      850-1050MHz
  0A     425-520MHz
  0B     280-350MHz
  0D     140-175MHz
e.g. PRG_BAND# 0D<cr>
@PRG_BURN_ROM<cr> write current setup into EEPROM
Radiometrix Ltd NTX1C Data Sheet  page 7
Ordering Information
Standard frequency setup for 4 channel MTX radios uses these default channels:
Part no. RF
Power
Frequency Channel
Spacing
Application Country
NTX1C-144.390-5 10 144.390 25 APRS USA
NTX1C-144.800-5 10 144.800 25 APRS EU
NTX1C-151.300-5 10 151.300 25 LIPD Australia
NTX1C-151.820-5-12k5-20mW 20 151.820 12.5 MURS USA
NTX1C-154.570-5 10 154.570 25 MURS USA
NTX1C-154.600-5-20mW 20 154.600 25 MURS USA
NTX1C-169.40625-5 10 169.40625 12.5 SRD,
Meter Reading
EU
NTX1C-169.4125-5 10 169.4125 25 SRD,
Meter Reading
EU
NTX1C-173.225-5 10 173.225 25 Fixed Alarm UK
NTX1C-173.225-5 10 173.250 25 Telemetry and
Telecommand
UK
Note: Also available on the other 12.5kHz / 20kHz / 25kHz channel spacing 142-175MHz VHF band